
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
180 

16 
21 

140 
51 
68 
20 
69 

2 
717 

26 
64 

172 
88 
67 

5 
94 

155 
135 

77 
35 
40 

8 
91 

151 
73 
23 
90 
18 
50 
10 

15/5 
28 

955 
4 

72 
24 

6 
11 
22 

1 
9 

12 
29 

222 

Name 
BOCCELLI MASSIMO 
BEATRIZOTTI MATTIA 
MORTALI DAVIDE 
CORSINI CARLO 
BAROLLO GABRIELE 
GHIZZONI STEFANO 
CANUTI STEFANO 
FIORENTINI MAURIZIO 
FARINELLI JURY 
SEBASTIANI RINO 
TRIARICO PAOLO 
TARASCONI MIRCO 
PINARDI LUCA 
SPAGNI FABIO 
CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 
BELLINGERI ANDREA 
BOCENTI FRANCESCO 
IACOPI CORRADO 
CALGARO ALESSANDRO 
FERRARI PAOLO 
SCAGNETTI DANIELE 
BERTONE LUCA 
BLENGERI DAVIDE 
NARDI EMANUELE 
IACOPI SIMONE 
ROLANDO LUCA 
SALARDI RICCARDO 
CEVIZZA RUGGERO 
BIONDI PAOLO 
SANCHINI ALESSANDRO 
MODESTI MIRCO 
PAPARUSSO GIUSEPPE 
GROSSO VALERIO 
LUPI ROBERTO 
BALDASSARRE FABIO 
TARTARINI MARTINO 
BETTELLI ANDREA 
GIOVANETTI LUCA 
SALVAGNO GIORGIO 
BELTRAMO DIEGO 
NOVELLI  MARCO 
DIGIGLIO DANIELE 
MONORCHIO GIUSEPPE 
BOTTIONI STEFANO 
ANNA VANNETTI 

M ode l/ Engine  
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA  
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA CBR 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
APRIL IA  RSV4 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
APRILIA RSV 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 1098 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA  
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA CBR 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
APRILIA 
DUCATI  
YAMAHA 
KTM 1290 
A P R I L I A  T U O N O  V 4  
KAWASAKI 
B M W  S1000  X R  
KAWASAKI 

Class 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
250 
1000 
125 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
125 
600 
1000 
600 
250 
125 
1000 
250 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

O v er a ll B e s t T m  
1:09.523 
1:10.504 
1:10.990 
1:12.180 
1:12.223 
1:12.272 
1:12.654 
1:12.868 
1:13.951 
1:14.444 
1:14.891 
1:15.055 
1:15.256 
1:15.332 
1:15.748 
1:16.171 
1:16.379 
1:16.598 
1:16.607 
1:16.765 
1:17.053 
1:17.410 
1:17.472 
1:17.545 
1:17.838 
1:17.875 
1:18.254 
1:18.304 
1:19.314 
1:19.509 
1:19.837 
1:20.423 
1:20.715 
1:21.164 
1:21.433 
1:21.868 
1:21.968 
1:22.170 
1:22.177 
1:22.348 
1:22.722 
1:22.805 
1:22.814 
1:24.843 
1:29.901 

Diff 

0.981 
1.467 
2.657 
2.700 
2.749 
3.131 
3.345 
4.428 
4.921 
5.368 
5.532 
5.733 
5.809 
6.225 
6.648 
6.856 
7.075 
7.084 
7.242 
7.530 
7.887 
7.949 
8.022 
8.315 
8.352 
8.731 
8.781 
9.791 
9.986 

10.314 
10.900 
11.192 
11.641 
11.910 
12.345 
12.445 
12.647 
12.654 
12.825 
13.199 
13.282 
13.291 
15.320 
20.378 

Gap 

0.981 
0.486 
1.190 
0.043 
0.049 
0.382 
0.214 
1.083 
0.493 
0.447 
0.164 
0.201 
0.076 
0.416 
0.423 
0.208 
0.219 
0.009 
0.158 
0.288 
0.357 
0.062 
0.073 
0.293 
0.037 
0.379 
0.050 
1.010 
0.195 
0.328 
0.586 
0.292 
0.449 
0.269 
0.435 
0.100 
0.202 
0.007 
0.171 
0.374 
0.083 
0.009 
2.029 
5.058 

PLM Best Tm 
1:09.523 
1:10.504 
1:10.990 
1:12.180 
1:12.223 
1:12.272 
1:12.654 
1:12.868 
1:13.951 
1:14.444 
1:14.891 
1:15.055 
1:15.256 
1:15.332 
1:15.748 
1:16.171 
1:16.379 
1:16.598 
1:16.607 
1:16.765 
1:17.053 
1:17.410 
1:17.472 
1:17.545 
1:17.838 
1:17.875 
1:18.254 
1:18.304 
1:19.314 
1:19.509 
1:19.837 
1:20.423 
1:20.715 
1:21.164 
1:21.433 
1:21.868 
1:21.968 
1:22.170 
1:22.177 
1:22.348 
1:22.722 
1:22.805 
1:22.814 
1:24.843 
1:29.901 

L5 Best Tm 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 
13 

3 
19 
14 

620 
29 
27 

Name 
TIRANTI RICCARDO 
BRUSCO MATTIA 
LOFFREDO LUIS 
TUBAK  OLIVER 
MAZZOLA MARCO 
PESSINA LUCA 
FALCONIERI DAVIDE 

M ode l/ Engine  
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
MOTO GUZZI 
H O N D A  5 0 0  C B  F O U R  
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 

Class 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
600 

O v er a ll B e s t T m  
1:30.697 
1:34.520 
1:39.230 
1:43.932 
1:46.615 
1:53.359 

Diff 
21.174 
24.997 
29.707 
34.409 
37.092 
43.836 

Gap 
0.796 
3.823 
4.710 
4.702 
2.683 
6.744 

PLM Best Tm 
1:30.697 
1:34.520 
1:39.230 
1:43.932 
1:46.615 
1:53.359 

L5 Best Tm 
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